I.03
Roof fans
ARFV-S EC
Roof fans EC motor
Vertical discharge
Motor in air stream
Roof Exhaust Units type ARFV-S EC

¾ 3-position switch, type MSS-D
I.03 ARFV-S EC 1/5 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ ARFV-S 220 ECCP 42
ARFV-S = Type of fan
220 = Size
EC = EC motor
CP = Constant pressure control
42= version
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
50 Pa 100 Pa 150 Pa 200 Pa 250 Pa 300 Pa 400 Pa 500 Pa 600 Pa 700 Pa
ARFV-S 190 EC(CP) 42 639 619 594 561 522 480 405 330 260 198
ARFV-S 220 EC(CP) 42 890 840 790 740 668 600 435 230 - -
ARFV-S 250 EC(CP) 41 1110 1052 988 919 844 774 630 464 280 -
ARFV-S 280 EC(CP) 31 1910 1855 1785 1690 1580 1480 1265 1050 800 600
ARFV-S 355 EC(CP) 31 2439 2170 1920 1645 1390 1067 505 - - -
ARFV-S 400 EC(CP) 31 4193 3954 3696 3464 3204 2951 2471 1981 1484 1078
ARFV-S 450 EC(CP) 31 5241 4866 4467 4072 3699 3360 2714 1891 1200 -
ARFV-S 500 EC(CP) 31 7795 7569 7287 6998 6705 6394 5842 5320 4588 3900
ARFV-S 560 EC(CP) 31 11787 11659 11427 11185 10923 10650 10026 9336 8614 7756
ARFV-S 630 EC(CP) 41 13896 13681 13403 13103 12797 12450 11596 10576 9518 8330
I.03
Roof fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.03 ARFV-S EC 2/5 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
Ps [Pa]
Q [m³/h]
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
Ps [Pa]
Q [m³/h]
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
ARFV-S 190 EC (CP) 30 ARFV-S 220 EC (CP) 30
ARFV-S 250 EC (CP) 30 ARFV-S 280 EC (CP) 30
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
Ps [Pa]
Q [m³/h]
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
Ps [Pa]
900
500 1000 1500 2000 2500